REC 20 LR
www.vishay.com Vishay Sfernice
Revision: 24-Jan-2025 1 Document Number: 54023
For technical questions, contact: sferprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Precision Linear Position Sensor, Conductive Plastic,
Up to 10 mm Stroke

DIMENSIONS in millimeters, general tolerance ± 0.5 mm
ELECTRICAL OUTPUT
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
RE20LR 1 A 501 W N Wxxxx
MODEL FEATURE LINEARITY OHMIC VALUE OUTPUT SEALING SPECIAL
1 = spring return
2 = no spring
X = ± 2 %
A = ± 1 %
501 = 500 Ω
102 = 1000 Ω
202 = 2000 Ω
502 = 5000 Ω
W = wires
Z = other (1)
N = not sealed
S = sealed
W7900 = threaded shaft
Other Wxxxx =
special custom
SEALED MODEL
NON SEALED MODEL
10
Yellow
Red
Green
END SHAFT THREADED OPTION:
P/N W7900
7
M
3
4
37 max.
12.4
46
36
2.
5 14
6.
8
19
Ø 4.5 (2 x)
(29.5)
Beginning of
electrical stroke
30
Fully extended
3 wires KU 01
AWG20
Insulated ETFEl g
 =
 3
00
 m
m
m
in
.
Ø 3.175 0
-0.013
Ø 12 0
-0.1
11.2
Ø
 1
2
0 -0
.1
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
YELLOW GND (-)
RED SIGNAL
GREEN VCC (+)
Mechanical stop